National Championships Belgium WE - Road Race

2008
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01/06/2008 | 116 km | 77 starting
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LBL GOOR Sofie

VLL STEURS Karen
VVP VANRIEANT—

VLL GHYSELINCK Tine
LBL LANSSENS Lien
FUT HIERCKENS Corine
VLL SELS Loes

VLL DUFOUR Sjoukje
LBL DEPOORTER Elise
GRT BEYEN Lien

LBL DELFOSSE Catherine
VLL DRUYTS Kelly

BEL19770114
BEL19790827
BEL19740609
BEL19890609
BEL19890201
BEL19820530
BEL19850725
BEL19871005
BEL19880209
BEL19851114
BEL19810611
BEL19891021

ocooooo oo o000

LBL
VLL
AAD
DSB
VLL
LBL
AAD
LBL
GRT
VLL
LBL
VVP

DECROIX Lieselot
DE VUYST Sofie
BRULEE Latoya
HENRION Ludivine
VAN LOOY Katrien
VERBEKE Grace
WERNER Laure
VAN DOORSLAER Annelies
BEYEN Ine
POLSPOEL Maaike
SCHOONBAERT Kim
DE VOCHT Liesbet

BEL19870512
BEL19870402
BEL19881209
BEL19840123
BEL19890619
BEL19841112
BEL19810222
BEL19890115
BEL19870501
BEL19890328
BEL19860302
BEL19790105



